Iltem
Grip Socks:

TOESOX

Bellarina Core
Bellarina Fashion
Bellarina Fashion +
Bellarina Fashion ++
Bellarina Fashion +++

Low Rise Core

Low Rise Fashion
Low Rise Fashion +
Disney 1

Disney 2

Ankle Core
Ankle Fashion
Ankle Fashion +
Disney 1
Disney 2

Elle Core
Elle Fashion
Elle Fashion +

Luna Core
Luna Core
Luna Fashion
Luna Fashion +
Disney / ++

Mia Core

Mia Fashion
Mia Fashion +
Mia Fashion ++

Ivy Fashion

Bella Core

Bella Fashion
Bella Fashion +
Bella Fashion ++
Bella Fashion +++

Scrunch
Scrunch Fashion

Retail

$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$30.00

$20.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$30.00

$20.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$30.00

$26.00
$28.00
$30.00

$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$30.00

$26.00
$28.00
$30.00
$36.00

$30.00

$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$30.00

$22.00
$24.00



Dance:

Leg Warmers:

Gloves:

Sport:

Casual:

Scrunch Fashion +
Scrunch Fashion ++
Scrunch Fashion +++

Plie Core

Plie Fashion
Releve

Prima Bellarina

Ava

Olivia
Farrah
Jojo

Rae

Sasha
Taya

Knee High
Thigh High

Grip Gloves Reg
Grip Gloves New

Lolo

Minnie

Zoe

Mid Weight- No show
Mid Weight - Crew

Dash
Crew

$26.00
$28.00
$30.00

$32.00
$37.00
$27.00
$40.00

$42.00
$42.00
$46.00
$46.00
$42.00
$46.00
$52.00
$38.00
$46.00

$26.00
$39.99

$16.00
$16.00
$65.00
$20.00
$22.00

$16.00
$24.00



