TOESOX

<u>Item</u> Grip Socks:		<u>Retail</u>
- 1	Bellarina Core	\$22.00
	Bellarina Fashion	\$24.00
	Bellarina Fashion +	\$26.00
	Bellarina Fashion ++	\$28.00
	Bellarina Fashion +++	\$30.00
	Low Rise Core	\$20.00
	Low Rise Fashion	\$22.00
	Low Rise Fashion +	\$24.00
	Disney 1	\$26.00
	Disney 2	\$30.00
	Ankle Core	\$20.00
	Ankle Fashion	\$22.00
	Ankle Fashion +	\$24.00
	Disney 1	\$26.00
	Disney 2	\$30.00
	<i>y</i> =	400.00
	Elle Core	\$26.00
	Elle Fashion	\$28.00
	Elle Fashion +	\$30.00
	Luna Core	\$22.00
	Luna Core	\$24.00
	Luna Fashion	\$26.00
	Luna Fashion +	\$28.00
	Disney / ++	\$30.00
	Mia Core	\$26.00
	Mia Fashion	\$28.00
	Mia Fashion +	\$30.00
	Mia Fashion ++	\$36.00
	Ivy Fashion	\$30.00
	Bella Core	\$22.00
	Bella Fashion	\$24.00
	Bella Fashion +	\$26.00
	Bella Fashion ++	\$28.00
	Bella Fashion +++	\$30.00
	Scrunch	\$22.00
	Scrunch Fashion	\$24.00

	Scrunch Fashion + Scrunch Fashion ++ Scrunch Fashion +++	\$26.00 \$28.00 \$30.00
Dance:		
	Plie Core	\$32.00
	Plie Fashion	\$37.00
	Releve	\$27.00
	Prima Bellarina	\$40.00
Leg Warmers:		
	Ava	\$42.00
	Olivia	\$42.00
	Farrah	\$46.00
	Jojo	\$46.00
	Rae	\$42.00
	Sasha	\$46.00
	Тауа	\$52.00
	Knee High	\$38.00
	Thigh High	\$46.00
Gloves:		
	Grip Gloves Reg	\$26.00
	Grip Gloves New	\$39.99
Sport:		
	Lolo	\$16.00
	Minnie	\$16.00
	Zoe	\$65.00
	Mid Weight- No show	\$20.00
	Mid Weight - Crew	\$22.00
Casual:		
	Dash	\$16.00
	Crew	\$24.00